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2. DRŢAVNA LIGA SEVEROVZHOD 

1. TURNIR 2015/2016 

        POSAMEZNO 

      
        
  IME IN PRIIMEK SD I. II. III. IV. SKUPAJ 

1 Tenšek Mirko J. Jurkovič Videm II 101,8 102,4 102,0 103,3 409,5 

2 Šumak Jan Kovinar Ormoţ II 102,3 100,9 101,9 103,0 408,1 

3 Maučec Gregor Š. Kovač Turnišče II 100,2 101,3 102,1 103,0 406,6 

4 Hergula Boris TSO 99,7 101,3 103,1 101,3 405,4 

5 Pajič Valter Kolman F. Tišina II 102,3 101,6 100,8 100,3 405,0 

6 Nemec Nenad Črenšovci II 100,2 101,0 102,8 100,7 404,7 

7 Maučec Avguštin Š. Kovač Turnišče II 102,8 99,3 99,9 100,0 402,0 

8 Ţalik Melisa Kolman F. Tišina II 100,5 99,4 102,2 97,4 399,5 

9 Prajndl Ţiga G. Radgona 97,7 100,8 99,1 101,8 399,4 

10 Šumak Rok Kovinar Ormoţ II 99,9 99,7 96,7 101,7 398,0 

11 Kaučič Sandra Mesto Ljutomer II 97,7 99,7 99,9 99,9 397,2 

12 Vočanec Stiven Kovinar Ormoţ II 100,0 99,0 99,1 98,9 397,0 

13 Čučko Aljaţ TSO 97,9 99,8 97,5 99,5 394,7 

14 Horvat Marjan J. Jurkovič Videm II 94,4 98,1 98,5 102,5 393,5 

15 Draškovič Aljoša Š. Kovač Turnišče II 98,9 98,2 96,0 100,0 393,1 

16 Feuš David Mesto Ljutomer II 99,5 99,7 95,2 97,3 391,7 

17 Kriţanič Toni Mesto Ljutomer II 94,7 98,4 94,8 101,2 389,1 

18 Banfi Primoţ Kolman F. Tišina II 97,2 92,5 96,2 97,0 382,9 

19 Ranfl Igor TSO 93,4 93,4 99,8 94,9 381,5 

20 Rozman Alex G. Radgona 95,4 96,8 93,0 91,5 376,7 

21 Kocbek Anton J. Jurkovič Videm II 91,4 94,7 89,9 93,5 369,5 

22 Klemenčič Mario G. Radgona 84,3 93,5 93,7 91,7 363,2 

23 Ciglar Tomaţ Črenšovci II 91,7 87,0 92,1 92,2 363,0 

24 Kelenc Janez Črenšovci II 84,6 91,3 85,2 82,1 343,2 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 



EKIPNO 
 

1 SD -  Kovinar Ormoţ II 

 
Vočanec Stiven 100,0 99,0 99,1 98,9 397,0 

 
Šumak Rok 99,9 99,7 96,7 101,7 398,0 

 
Šumak Jan 102,3 100,9 101,9 103,0 408,1 

      

1203,1 

       2 SD -  Š. Kovač Turnišče II 

 
Maučec Avguštin 102,8 99,3 99,9 100,0 402,0 

 
Draškovič Aljoša 98,9 98,2 96,0 100,0 393,1 

 
Maučec Gregor 100,2 101,3 102,1 103,0 406,6 

      

1201,7 

       3 SD -  Kolman F. Tišina II 

 
Ţalik Melisa 100,5 99,4 102,2 97,4 399,5 

 
Pajič Valter 102,3 101,6 100,8 100,3 405,0 

 
Banfi Primoţ 97,2 92,5 96,2 97,0 382,9 

      

1187,4 

       4 SD -  TSO 

 
Hergula Boris 99,7 101,3 103,1 101,3 405,4 

 
Ranfl Igor 93,4 93,4 99,8 94,9 381,5 

 
Čučko Aljaţ 97,9 99,8 97,5 99,5 394,7 

      

1181,6 

       5 SD -  Mesto Ljutomer II 

 
Kaučič Sandra 97,7 99,7 99,9 99,9 397,2 

 
Feuš David 99,5 99,7 95,2 97,3 391,7 

 
Kriţanič Toni 94,7 98,4 94,8 101,2 389,1 

      

1178,0 

       6 SD -  J. Jurkovič Videm II 

 
Tenšek Mirko 101,8 102,4 102,0 103,3 409,5 

 
Kocbek Anton 91,4 94,7 89,9 93,5 369,5 

 
Horvat Marjan 94,4 98,1 98,5 102,5 393,5 

      

1172,5 

       7 SD -  G. Radgona 

 
Prajndl Ţiga 97,7 100,8 99,1 101,8 399,4 

 
Klemenčič Mario 84,3 93,5 93,7 91,7 363,2 

 
Rozman Alex 95,4 96,8 93,0 91,5 376,7 

      

1139,3 

       8 SD -  Črenšovci II 

 
Nemec Nenad 100,2 101,0 102,8 100,7 404,7 

 
Ciglar Tomaţ 91,7 87,0 92,1 92,2 363,0 

 
Kelenc Janez 84,6 91,3 85,2 82,1 343,2 

      

1110,9 
 


